Pos.

Speler
1 Herman Schiks
2 Frans Koolen
3 Robert van Beek
4 Johan Rodermond
5 Theo Sanders
6 Rob van Dijk
7 Peter Jamin
8 Kasjan Voorhaar

Uitslag regio Bandstoten Hoofdklasse

Vereniging
Carambole
BCC

BV Leusden
De Bun
Ons Tehuis
Almere '83
Excelsior
Maarschalk

Part.

N NN NN NN

MP
12

N B U O 0 0 0

Car.
502
473
509
440
425
346
386
324

Brtn.

163
120
162
150
119
166
130
150

Moy.
3,079
3,941
3,141
2,933
3,571
2,084
2,969
2,16

HS
19
30
18
26
17
15
21
17



